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Very well maintained bungalow in great location. Beautiful
3 bedroom bungalow with Garage! 3 bedrooms, finished
basement with side entrance. Warm hardwood floors,

updated windows and doors, roof with 41 years warranty
remaining, no-clog eavestroughs, updated bathrooms and

a front yard that will entice any gardener. $399,000

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

40 HENRY STREET

CURB APPEAL GALORE!

Amanda Luscombe
905-873-6111

Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga

• Bradford • Muskoka • Cobourg

10 Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW!
Amazing park like property. 4 Acres!

Updated house sits on one of the highest
points with breathtaking views of the
city! 4 Bedroom, 4 Bathrooms. Glen

Williams School district! Come see the
beauty for yourself!!

Christina Bras
Sales Representative

LOVELy HOME IN THE VILLAgE
Of ROckWOOD

Located On Mature Street. Home Features Custom Finishes,
Including Hdwd Floors, Kitchen Cabinetry, Large Ensuite In
Master Bedroom, 2 Gas Fireplaces, Huge W/O Basement, 1200
Sqft Additional Living Space Including Large Rec RoomW/

Custom Cabinets That House Tv Unit + Fireplace. Very Close To
Famous Rockwood Conservation Area. All Appliances Included.

This House Has It All! Don’t Miss Out!
Chantelle Brain

Sales Representative

WON’T LAST LONg!
4 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom Home On Quiet
Acton Street. Large Eat-In Kitchen With
Walk-Out To Backyard Deck & Pool Area.
Cozy Basement Has Been Renovated With
Gas Fireplace & Custom Bar. Add A Few
Personal Touches To Make This Home!
Please call Kristin to book your showing!

Kristin Zona
Sales Representative

fIRST TIME HOME BuyERS
LOOk NO fuRTHER

3 Bedroom Multi Level Townhouse In Milton. This Property
Offers Spacious Rooms And Functional Layout. Stainless Steel
Appliances, Hardwood In The Kitchen/ Dining Room Combo
, Open Concept. Fully Fenced Yard With Interlock Patio With
Gate To The Park. Large Living RoomWith Picture Window.
Large Master BedroomWith Three Door Closet. Please call

Helen McLean to book your showing.

INVESTMENT OppORTuNITy
Profitable Variety Mart, 1,300 Sq. Ft. With Wall

Refrigerators And Shelving Units. A Strong Client Base,
Over 10 Years In Business. Ideal Corner Location, Large
Picture Windows And 2 Entrances, Side And Fronting
On Main St. Excellent Parking ,Including Laneway To

Detached Garage And Full Basement For Storage. Please
call Luisa for more information.

Luisa Boyd
Sales Representative

cuRB AppEAL gALORE
This Very Well Maintained Bungalow Has So Much To Offer. Warm
Hardwood Throughout Living Areas And Bedrooms On Main Floor.

Large, Bright Living Room Overlooks The Glorious Front Yard.
3 Nice Size Bedrooms, Updated Bathroom. Finished Basement Is
Perfect For Extended Living Space For A Family To Enjoy. Please

call Peter for more information.
Peter Zarins

Sales Representative

Great townhome in Milton,
hardwood floors, granite
counters, 2 bedrooms, 3
bathrooms, under 2 years
old. Please call Pat Akers.Pat Akers

Sales Representative
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John Musial
Sales Representative

DETAcHED BuNgALOW
Dbl Door Entrance To Foyer, Leads To Liv/Dr With Lam Flrs &
Gas F/P.Eatin Kit Has Island & Hanging Pot Rack & W/O To

Deck To Yard With Shed.Huge Mstr With Laminate Flr & Ensuite
Bath/Soaker Tub.2nd Bath On Main Flr Features Optional Main
Flr Laund.2 Addn’l Main Flr Bdrms. Oak Staircase Leads To

Builder Fin Bsmt With 9’ Ceilings,2 Addn’l Bdrms,Full Bath,Rec
Rm & Eatin Kit.Huge Closets.California Shutters.

Sold
IN 4 dAyS

!

BuNgALOW IN TOWNOf ERIN
Amazing opportunity to live in an affordable
detached home in the Town of Erin. Lovely 4
bedroom detached all brick bungalow, large
lot, fully fenced yard. For more information
call free recorded message at 1-800-639-0240

ID #3222 speak to no-one.
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